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XFOB:2:1: SCOTT MH

PRMT:1:1: 12X60

18979 TR/TRAILER 75 11/21/2001

9305 M H 125 01/30/1995

7166 M H 0 05/17/1993

HX Base Yr

111 SW GOLDEN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,560 103.4100 62.05 96,798 1991 1991 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1539

BAS 1,539 100 1,539 38,198

UOP 84 25 21 521

1,623 1,560 38,719

BAS= W57 S27 E16 UOP= S6 E14 N6 W14$ E41 N27$.

BAS

57

27

16

41

27

UOP6

14

6

14

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 5.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 15,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 14,000

8 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 14 30 1.00 UT 6,300.00 6,300.00 100 2025 2024 100 6,300

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 14 30 1.00 UT 1,260.00 1,260.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,260

10 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 12 30 1.00 UT 1,080.00 1,080.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,080
46,840

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 11,000.00 8,800.00 8,800

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 11,000.00 8,800.00 17,600

3 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 11,000.00 8,800.00 17,600
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HX Base Yr

111 SW GOLDEN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 864 92.7000 55.62 48,056 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

6 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 18,688

UOP 96 25 24 534

936 864 19,222

BAS= W44 UOP= N6 W16 S6 E16$ W16 S14 E60 N14$.
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